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HeP1 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 140 86.4%
Disagree 3 1.9%
Other 5 3.1%

HeP2 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 138 85.2%
Disagree 3 1.9%
Other 7 4.3%

HoP1 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?

Agree 126 77.8%
Disagree 10 6.2%



Other 8 4.9%
HoP2 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?

— Disagree [10]
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Agree 124 76.5%
Disagree 10 6.2%
Other 9 5.6%

HoP3 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 117 72.2%
Disagree 12 7.4%
Other 8 4.9%

HoP4 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 118 72.8%
Disagree 17 10.5%
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HoP5 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 118 72.8%
Disagree 16 9.9%
Other 10 6.2%

HoP6 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 137 84.6%
Disagree 7 4.3%
Other 2 1.2%

HoP7 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 122 75.3%
Disagree 8 4.9%
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HoP8 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree  11067.9%
Disagree 10 6.2%
Other 14 8.6%

HoP9 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 134 82.7%
Disagree 6 3.7%
Other 3 1.9%

MAP1 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 132 81.5%
Disagree 10 6.2%
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MAP2 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 134 82.7%
Disagree 12 7.4%
Other 1 0.6%

MAP A To what extent does this proposed project meet with your agreement?
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Agree  11067.9%
Disagree 32 19.8%
Other 4 2.5%

MAP B To what extent does this proposed project meet with your agreement?
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Agree 120 74.1%
Disagree 18 11.1%
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MAP C To what extent does this proposed project meet with your agreement?
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Agree 130 80.2%
Disagree 6 3.7%
Other 13 8%

MAP D To what extent does this proposed project meet with your agreement?
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Agree [126]

Agree 126 77.8%
Disagree 15 9.3%
Other 5 3.1%

MAP E To what extent does this proposed project meet with your agreement?
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Agree 131 80.9%
Disagree 10 6.2%
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RP1 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 106 65.4%
Disagree 14 8.6%
Other 18 11.1%

RP2 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?

Agree 132 81.5%
Disagree 8 4.9%
Other 8 4.9%

TP1 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?

Agree 119 73.5%
Disagree 10 6.2%



Other 11 6.8%

TP2 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?

— Disagree [4]
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Agree 132 81.5%
Disagree 4  2.5%
Other 9 5.6%

TP A To what extent does this proposed project meet with your agreement?
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Agree [131]—

Agree 131 80.9%
Disagree 5 3.1%
Other 8 4.9%

TP B To what extent does this proposed project meet with your agreement?
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Agree 140 86.4%
Disagree 3 1.9%



Other 4 2.5%

NEP1 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?

'_D sagree [17]
— Other [11]

Agree 127 78.4%
Disagree 17 10.5%
Other 11 6.8%

NEP2 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 145 89.5%
Disagree 3 1.9%
Other 0 0%

NEP3 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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Agree 144 88.9%
Disagree 2 1.2%
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NEP4 To what extent does this proposed policy meet with your agreement?
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— Other [5]

Agree [135] —

Agree 135 83.3%
Disagree 4  2.5%
Other 5 3.1%

NEP A To what extent does this proposed project meet with your agreement?
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— Other [7]

Agree [133] —

Agree  13382.1%
Disagree 3 1.9%
Other 7 4.3%

Contact details
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Please keep me informed 14 8.6%
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